
Hush
Deep Purple

Shades of Deep Purple
Words & Music by Joe South
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Intro Pre-chorus  Naaa-na-na-na
A E B F C5

17
A E B F C7

21

Verse1  Got a certain little girl she's on my mind
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Pre-chorus1  Na,na,na,na
A E B F C5

29
A E B F C7

33

Chorus1 Hush, hush.. thought I heard her calling my name, now
Cm F B Cm F B

37
Cm F B Cm F B

41

Bridge1 Love, love--they got it early in the morning
C7( 9)
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45

Turnaround

47

Verse2  She's got loving like quicksand. It only took one touch of her hand.

49

51

Pre-chorus2  Na,na,na,na
A E B F C5

55
A E B F C7

59

Chorus2 Hush, hush.. thought I heard her calling my name, now.
Cm F B Cm F B

63
Cm F B Cm F B

67

Bridge2 Love, love.. they got it early in the morning.
C7( 9)

71

Organ solo

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

87

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

96

97

98

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

100

101

102

Outro Pre-chorus  Na,na,na,na
A E
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B F
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109

Outro Ending    
A E B

113
F
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